		A	1111/1/19/1/2	01	i
VATIONAL Assessment Cen	tre Services. por	1500het . 100het	MAYINIBS	D	one by
Date In: 1/1/15/190 1) 12/2	Jeb description	ľ	Date & Time Compl	cted . D	0110 0,1
Ret No. X 12 AT AT 619021901/Y	SAS c-filling	i			
Veh No. St. 206 K	E-mail (Ajaila ates,	AIC 2hrs)			
001 11/1 10/7 15-30	i-Motor Claim I	orm (			
	I-Motor W/O (W	thint OD Thes, Ti	Apri)		
OD TP ! Pepoling Daly	I-Photo Uploade	d I			
and the second s	Assessment/Surve				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by P		Divner/Wksi2		ALTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE
Profused Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	CALL DE LA CONTRACTOR D		Tolt	Faxt	
IP Particulars: Veh No:	0140-18128	INC(	)/Non-INC(	)	
Owner / Driver: (	200 (01-1		Tel:	·	)
Policy No: ( )	Period: (	. )	Cover Type: (		)
0. 0		Datet.	Timer		)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( 9/	6) [Note-Est Status (WC	): N: 0-209	%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]	
Year of Registration: (	) Warranty: YES (	)/NO( )			
Excess: (\$ ' ) Loading:	\$1,000()/\$2,000(	)	Market Report Topics	<del>ग्लाटर'न शहरी</del>	Contrador Contra
TO SERVICE SELECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	源於新聞的數學		<b>东</b> 组织的开始发	12/11/04	15.5
( ) Walk-In Customar : Gustomors	Information strictly Confl	dential & Stri	ctly NO refer of re	polidi.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Ir	surer URGENTLY.		1	·	. )
Drive-in ( )/Towed-in ( ); In	voice: YES( )/NO	)( );To	wing Co: (	A PHONE OF A STATE OF	Will will be
and the second of the second of	TO SHOW MANAGEMENT	(CALADA AND AND A	THE CONTRACTOR		
1) Apply for Transport Allowance (	)/Courtesy Car ( )				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection					1
The state of the s		7 11-	J	5.5	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost					
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost  Injury:		- U	madawayaya Madawayaya	######################################	Ex-Titles-Configuration
Injury :		"		i ex	CARLES CONTRACTOR
Infurý s		V. (1/200)			CONTACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE P
Injury :		,			DAYAN .
Infurý s					THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW
Injurý :		V. (1)			
Injurý : ———————————————————————————————————					CONTROL STATE
Injurý : ———————————————————————————————————		I O C LIS	Reporting (S30)	20013.0	CONTROL STATE
NATOPYSS		1) All 1 Accidents 2) DA 1 Daniel	Assessment (5100);	ING (310)	CONTROL STATE
NMOOGYSZ		2) DA   Damare 3) TP   Towing 4) PT   Follow-	Assessment (\$100); Pre- linearth Euryey	1NO (310) 540/343 5120 530	CONTROL STATE
NACO 9452		2) DA   Damate 3) TP   Towing 4) PT   Follow- 5) PT   Follow- For claiming	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Euryey Through Burvey (Resur against ING Only (See	1NO (310) 540/343 5120 530	CONTROL STATE
NATON Y STATE OF THE TOTAL TOT		2) DA : Danay 3) TP : Towling 4) PT : Follow- 5) PT : Follow- For slaiming 6) TR : Rs-insp	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Euryey Through Euryey (Resures in 1110 Only foreigns) estion Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fe	1NO (310) 540/343 5120 530	CONTROL STATE
NM909452  Priver/Owner:		2) DA : Dames 3) TP: Towing 4) PT: Follow- 5) PT: Follow- For elalming 6) TR: Re-jump 7) NI: Idao DA 1) NTUC Addi	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Euryey Through Burvey (Resur against ING Only (See	1NG (316) \$40,745 \$120 vey) \$300 10 Jan 2000} \$73	CONTROL STATE
Injury:  NM909452  Initialization control in the control of the co		2) DA : Dames 3) TP: Towling 4) PT: Follow- 5) PT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-lamp 7) H1: Idao DA 1) PTUC Addi OD!:	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Euryey Through Euryey (Resur- assinat INC Only (Resur- assinated INC Only (Resur- assinat	1NG (516) 540/245 5120 vey) \$330 10 Jan 2005) \$73	CONTROL STATE
NM909452  Internal control of Portion:		2) DA : Dames 3) TP: Towing 4) PT: Follow- 5) PT: Follow- For elalming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) NI: Idao DA 4) NTUC Addi ODI: *NS: Courto *No: Repair	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resures against INC Only (Mesures) sellon + SMRT Survey Ional Survices: sy Cef / Tpt Allowanus Co-ordination	1NG (316) \$40,745 \$120 vey) \$300 10 Jan 2005) \$73 \$160 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30	ANGEN STANGE
Injury:  Distribution:  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:  Darraged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		2) DA : Dames 3) TP: Towing 4) PT: Yellow- 5) PT: Yellow- For elalming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) NI: Ilday DA 4) NTUC Addi ON: NS: Courte NS: Courte NS: Repair	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Euryey Through Euryey (Result against INC Only (Mail against	1NG (316)  \$40,745  \$120  vey) \$300  10 Jan 2000)  \$73  . \$160  \$30  \$30  \$30  \$30  \$30  \$30  \$30  \$	ANGEN VIAME
Injury: Dujaziyyya ZASAgaisas (1994)		2) DA : Dames 3) TP: Towing 4) PT: Yellow- 5) PT: Yellow- For elalming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) NI: Ilday DA 4) NTUC Addi ON: NS: Courte NS: Courte NS: Repair	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Euryey Through Euryey (Resur- against thic Only (Mail assion + SMRT Survey Ional Services:	1NG (316)  \$40,745  \$120  vey) \$300  10 Jan 2000)  \$73  . \$160  \$30  \$30  \$30  \$30  \$30  \$30  \$30  \$	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEME	

Date Of Report 12/12/2019 12:22

Date Of Accident 11/12/2019 15:30

Exact Location Of Accident SUMMERHILL CONDO NEAR ENTRANCE (HUME AVENUE)

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

#### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number SGL386R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner WONG WAI HOONG

NRIC No \$1673443H

Email Address JAMESWWH@OUTLOOK.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-94777177

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-97309732

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer AUDI Model A4

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Type of coreinge

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 1800126731

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver WONG JEI EN, LAURA

 NRIC No
 \$9703089H

 Date Of Birth
 24/01/1997

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 04/08/2018

Driving Experience 1 YEAR AND 4 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94777177

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97309732

EMail Address JAMESWWH@OUTLOOK.COM

Address

52 HUME AVENUE

#09-14

Postcode

596230

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

#### PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLW7812P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

BMW 5201

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

CINDY FIRGIANA

NRIC/Passport Number

G1130034R

Contact Number

91858908

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyhalder's Signature

12/ DEC 19

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

condo

	& Suepended hadge
Summartica compo nada Europuca (Huma Arbane)	B SLW 7812P.
→ so	52386R

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

TWI TW	of SLM 781	HOL WON	driving ou	t of the 1	seedo	
on the	Surpended	hand brok	ge, they	KADEK R	ach odu	٢.
		411-1-2				

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ĄCCIE	PENT DATE: 11 12	2019 (DD/MM/1777).	TIME: 15: 30	)(HH:MM)
	TON: Summertill	5 10: 37.5		
Ι.	DINSURANCE COMPANI CIPOLICY NUMBER:	1800 12673	and the same of th	* **
	DIMAKE & MODEL! A	EHENSIVEY THIRD PART	Y / THÌRD PARTY F	IRE LIHEFT)
4) 65	()TYPE: (ALOON / COUP g) VEHICLE CATEGORY (E 17) PURPOSE OF USING AT 1) ARE YOU CLAIMING UN	E / MPV /V AN / LORRY PRIVATE) COMMERCIA ACCIDENT TIME: 1	L/MOTORCYCLE	
2.,	IF-NO, PLEASE STATE (TH INSURED / POLICY HOLDS A)NAME: WONE	IRD PARTY CLAIM /(REP		FEMALE)
la la	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI_ c)ADDRESS: 62 +	S1673493H	CONTACTI 9	4771177
24 No of passongs Conducting diviver)	CONTINUE TO S.d IF DR DRIVER  G) NAME: NONG 10  D) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI_ C) ADDRESS: AS	IVER ALSO POLICY HOL E EN LAWRA		FEMALED
. 5.	*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (_2 4 e) OCCUPATION: ([INDOC f) DAYE OF DRIVING P. WAS DRIVER AN EMPL IF NO, RELATIONSHIP G) WEATHER CONDITION b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY	DB/OUTDOOR) STAND TO SELECT OF THE DRIVER WITH CLEAR (RAINING) O LOVER OTHERS	dent 18 D'S COMPANY? ( I INSURED!_ 40	maple
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED D) REPORTED TO POUCE IF YES, PLEASE STATE W	(YES /HO)	, viA	
4 He of passinger (Including driver)	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  d) VEHICLE NUMBER: S  b) DRIVER'S NAME:	Chian thalas	MODEL: BMW	CENTRAL CONTRAL
() ,	c) nric/fin/passport third party vehicle	G1130034 K	CONTACTI_QU	828706
to No of passunger.	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	- MIL	_MODEL:	
( Instruction, distress)	)   NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR	(I <u></u>	_CONTACT:	
()	7	V :=	Ψ( <sub>ω</sub>	79 241

email = james www contluck. com

# AUDI AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder

: WONG WAI HOONG

Period of Insurance

: 26 Oct 2018 To 25 Oct 2020

Engine No.

: CVK 068784

Chassis No.

: WAUZZZF46JA231683

Vehicle No.

Issued Date

: SGI 386R

Policy No.

: 1800126731

Endorsement No.

: 30 Oct 2018

# ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: AUDI A4 Sedan 2.0 TFSI S tronic

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,984.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2018

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.
 This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.
This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving fution, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1800cc - 2000cc Optional

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 6 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

#### EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$1600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage + \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

WONG WAI HOONG - \$1600 (Own Damage)

# APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Audi Customer Service Center Add: 55 Util Road 1 Singapore 408699 63652323

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency hobine at +65 5335 5200. Abeniatively, you may refer to AIG website www.eig.com.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from Tunes or Google Play.

### **IMPORTANT NOTES**

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: DBS BANK LTD

We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of se Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks (Party Risks)).

i04125268

REMIUM LEASING -MPL

1 ALEXANDRA ROAD AUDI GUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

**NGAPORE 159938** 

iderwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Janile

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE STORTERS LA